025000078739

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(2000000 2000)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



500442643025

500442643075 02/20/25-010TZ-003 E 130.00 T 20 AT D

2025 FEB 20 AM IO: 13

RECEIVED

CORPORATE ACCESS, _

When you need ACCESS to the world

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066)

~ (850) 222-2666 ог (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

WALK IN

	PIC	CK UP:	2/20 MEGHAN		
	CERTIFIED COPY				
XX	РНОТОСОРУ				
XX	CUS	GS		2025 FEB	
XX	FILING	LLC		20	**************************************
1.	DALLAS, LLC (CORPORATE NAME AND D	OCUMENT #)		AN 9: 47	<u> </u>
2.	(CORPORATE NAME AND D	OCUMENT #)		, <u></u>	
3.	(CORPORATE NAMÉ AND D	OCUMENT #)			
4.	(CORPORATE NAME AND D	OCUMENT #)		9999 <u> </u>	
5.	(CORPORATE NAME AND D	OCUMENT #)			
6.	(CORPORATE NAME AND D	OCUMENTS 61			
SPECIA	L INSTRUCTIONS:				0.24,
	_				

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Section Division of Corpor							
SUBJE	Dallas, LLC							
50000		Name of	f Limited	Liabilit	Company		_	
The enc	closed Articles of Org	anization and fee(s) are subi	nitted f	or filing.			
Please r	return all corresponde	nce concerning thi	is matter to	o the fo	lowing:			
	Emily Halpin							
	 -		Na	me of P	erson			
							~	202
	Hinshaw & Culb	ertson LLP					<u>;-</u>	2025 FEB 20 AM 9: 47
			Fir	rm/Com	pany		:	— ©
							$\dot{\varphi}$. $\dot{\gamma}$	0
	151 N. Franklin	St., Suite 2500						<u> </u>
				Addres	s		<u>; </u>	بو
	Chicago, 1L 606	06						47
			City/St	ate and	Zip Code			
	yocrant@hinshaw	law.com						
	E-ma	al address: (to be t	used for fu	iture an	nual report notificat	ion)		
For furth	er information concer	ning this matter, p	lease call:					
	Emily Halpin	a'	312)	704-3017			
	Name of	Person	Area Co	ode	Daytime Telephor	ie Number		
Enclose	ed is a check for the fo	ollowing amount:						
□\$125		S130.00 Filing Fe crtificate of Status	; (Certified	00 Filing Fee & Copy copy is enclosed)	□\$160.0 Certifica Certified (additional	te of Sta Copy	tus &
	Mailing Ad New Filing Division of	Section Corporations		N T	treet Address ew Filing Section D he Centre of Tallah	assee		

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

<u>Dallas, LLC</u> (Mu	ist contain the words "Limited Li	ability Compar	y, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and s	street address of the principal off	ice of the Limit	ed Liability Company is:		
<u> P</u>	rincipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:		
4820 NW Blic	chton Road	4	820 NW Blichton Road		
Ocala, FL 34	482		Ocala, FL 34482		
					_
)25 FI
(The Limited Liability Co another business entity w	red Agent, Registered Office, & impany cannot serve as its own R ith an active Florida registration street address of the registered a	tegistered Agen		5	2025 FEB 20 AM
(The Limited Liability Co another business entity w	ompany cannot serve as its own R with an active Florida registration street address of the registered a	tegistered Agen		•	20
(The Limited Liability Co another business entity w	ompany cannot serve as its own Rith an active Florida registration street address of the registered a Yvonne C. Ocrant	tegistered Agen		5	125 FEB 20 A11 9: 47
(The Limited Liability Co another business entity w	ompany cannot serve as its own Rith an active Florida registration street address of the registered a Yvonne C. Ocrant	tegistered Agen) agent are:		5	20
(The Limited Liability Co another business entity w	empany cannot serve as its own Registration and active Florida registration street address of the registered a Yvonne C. Ocrant	tegistered Agen) igent are: Name te 1310	t. You must designate an individ	5	20
(The Limited Liability Co another business entity w	impany cannot serve as its own R ith an active Florida registration street address of the registered a Yvonne C. Ocrant 100 South Ashley, Sui	tegistered Agen) igent are: Name te 1310	t. You must designate an individ	5	20

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

(CONTINUED)

Gvonns C. Ocnant
Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Au	thorized Member	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Man	ager		
MGR		Robert Desino	_
		4820 NW Blichton Road Ocala, FL 34482	_
		Ocala, 1 D 34462	-
		8	- -
		- CJ	· 150
		· - E	
	 		, ,
			i M
			<u>.</u>
			_ _
		_ _	_
(If an effective date is li the date of filing.) <u>Note:</u> If the date inserte	sted, the date must be spec	f filing:	
ARTICLE VI: Other pro	ovisions, if any.		
REOUIRED S	SIGNATURE:		
	Chronn	o. C. Ocaant	
•	Signature of a mem	e C. Ocrant ther or an authorized representative of a member.	
	This document is executed I am aware that any false in	I in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, information submitted in a document to the Department of State elony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
	Yvonne C. Ocrant		
	1 tomic C. Octati	Typed or printed name of signee	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)